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03-08 Sun 1:00 PM
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03-14 Sat 12:00 PM
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03-07 Sat 12:00 PM
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03-08 Sun 1:00 PM
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03-07 Sat 12:00 PM

Ln v
712
8/2
71
8/1
21/1
212
2172
21/1
1/2
1/1
972
7/1
712
9/1
22/1
22/2
14/1
14/2
13/2
13/1
33/1
33/1
33/1
33/1
33/1
1/1
1/1
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Ave ¥
193
207
197
237
204
184
216
222
194
201
185
185
192
176
226
207
187
208
197
171
193
237
204
184
216
194
201

207

Name ¥

Diacoginannis, Nick
Durham, Don
Friberg, Gary
Stratton, Ward
Anderberg, Bryan
Brown, Danny
Christenson, Doug
Hirschel, Wayne
Miller, Jack
Miller, Robert
Gosney, Don
Jewett, Randy
LandKammer, Bill
Semler, Dennis
Barnes, Dennis
Durham, Don
Bauch, Steve
Blough, Jeff
Fiola, Guy
Maddox, Thomas
Diacoginannis, Nick
Stratton, Ward
Anderberg, Bryan
Brown, Danny
Christenson, Doug
Miller, Jack
Miller, Robert

Durham, Don

Team ™
121034
123498
121034
123498
131967
134511
131967
134511
136166
136166
133464
122695
122695
133464
134556
134556
133899
133899
128609
128609
121035
123500
131969
134512
131970
136168
136167

123499


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=1996&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=1996&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=1996&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=1996&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=1996&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=1996&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+
Singles Age 62+

Singles Age 62+

Interactive roster available at

¥{TournamentBowl.co

)

SCUSBC Senior Championships

03-07 Sat 12:00 PM

03-07 Sat 12:00 PM

03-07 Sat 12:00 PM
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03-08 Sun 1:00 PM
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197

185

185

192

176

226

207

222

187

208

197

171

Friberg, Gary
Gosney, Don
Jewett, Randy
LandKammer, Bill
Semler, Dennis
Barnes, Dennis
Durham, Don
Hirschel, Wayne
Bauch, Steve
Blough, Jeff
Fiola, Guy

Maddox, Thomas
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133467

122696
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133466
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133900

133901

128611
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